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Anslutningsplint AP-50 CU/AL

AP-50 | E-nr: 7779585
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Tekniska data

Anslutningsplint AP-50 CU/AL
E-nr

Beteckning

Langd

Bredd

Hojd

Area

Poler

Vikt

Antal per kartong

7779585
AP-50

70 mm

65 mm

55 mm
50

3x4

0,29 kg/st

10 st



